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Top 20W-50

DESCRIPTION 
International Lubricant Company’s Top 20W-50 is a high performing API SN/CF rated multi-grade oil. 
With its high detergent properties, this oil brings old smokey, worn out engines back to life by lubricating 
seals and reducing sludge build up.

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Top 20W-50 is designed for use in petrol, light duty diesel and LPG engines specifically for older 
engines or engines with high kilometers. Suited for vehicles with or without turbo or supercharges. With 
its excellent and strong lubricating power this oil helps reduce oxidation and sludge build up. Can be 
used where SL,SJ,SG or SF oils are recommended.

BENEFITS
•  Good detergency prevents deposits in engines.
•  Powerful action against wear,corrosion and foam.
•  Increases life of engine components.
•  Long term engine protection.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT 
CODE

DENSITY
15°C

0.888

VISCOSITY
100°C

17.20

VISCOSITY
INDEX

122

FLASH POINT 
COC°C

230

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

MT2050.01
MT2050.05
MT2050.20
MT2050.70

MT2050.200
MT2050.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

200L
1000L

6
3
1
1
1
1

API SN/CF
(Check owners manual before use)
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