

Top 20W-50

PRODUCT CODE	PACK SIZE	CARTON QTY
MT2050.01	1L	6
MT2050.05	5L	3
MT2050.20	20L	1
MT2050.70	70L	1
MT2050.200	200L	1
MT2050.100	1000L	1



DESCRIPTION

International Lubricant Company's Top 20W-50 is a high performing API SN/CF rated multi-grade oil. With its high detergent properties, this oil brings old smokey, worn out engines back to life by lubricating seals and reducing sludge build up.

APPLICATIONS

ILC's Top 20W-50 is designed for use in petrol, light duty diesel and LPG engines specifically for older engines or engines with high kilometers. Suited for vehicles with or without turbo or supercharges. With its excellent and strong lubricating power this oil helps reduce oxidation and sludge build up. Can be used where SL,SJ,SG or SF oils are recommended.

BENEFITS

- Good detergency prevents deposits in engines.
- · Powerful action against wear, corrosion and foam.
- · Increases life of engine components.
- · Long term engine protection.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

API SN/CF

(Check owners manual before use)

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DENSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	FLASH POINT
15°C	100°C	INDEX	COC°C
0.888	17.20	122	230

Updated Oct 2016